MINI 1X8 Optical Switch
Web:www.xhphotoelectric.com Email:xionghua@xhphotoelectric.com
Description
XH-OSW-MINI1x8 fiber optic switch connects optical channels by redirecting an in- coming optical signal into a
selected output fiber. Latching operation preserves the selected optical path after the drive signal has been removed. The
switch has integrated electrical position sensors, and the new material based advanced design significantly reduces
moving part position sensitivity, offering unprecedented high stability as well as an unmatched low cost. Electronic driver is
available for this series of switches.

Dimensions
Optical Route
Ordering Information： XH-OSW-mini 1X8-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
Wavelength(A) Fiber Type(B) Voltage
Type(C)
Control
Model(D)
Fiber
Diameter（E)
Fiber Length(F) Connector(G)
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1310/1550:1310nm/1550nm
X:Others
SM:SM,9/125
M5:MM,50/125
M6:MM,62.5/125
3:3V
5:5V
L=Latching
N=Non-
Latching
25::250um
90:900um
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:Others
NO:-
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X:Others